Alpine House Surgery

Fees and Charges for Non-NHS Services

Medicals	
LGV/HGV/Taxi medicals	£120
DVLA Medical	£120
DVLA Medical Questionnaire * Agreed set fee	£40
Emigration Medical (30 mins)	£120
Fitness to Fly medical	£25
Adoption Medical	£120
Other Medicals – not listed * as discussed with GP practice	
Private Prescription	010.50
Malaria tablets etc	£16.50
Travel Vaccinations	
PRICE PER SINGLE DOSE + PRIVATE CONSULTATION CHARGE)	
Meningitis ACWY	£66
Hepatitis B * course of 3 doses required	£35
Hepatitis B Blood Test * Private patients only	£10
Rabies * minimum of 2 doses required	£45
Japanese Encephalitis * 3 doses required	£90
Tick-bourne Encephalitis * 2 doses required	£65
Cholera, Typhoid, Hepatitis A, Revaxis (Dip/Tet/Polio)* NHS patients only – Charges are payable for private patients	Free

Insurance/ solicitor/employers Reports	
GPR report – including postage	£114.40
Written Report (Standard)* up to 30 minutes	£70
Written Report (Detailed) * over 30 minutes	£140
Holiday Cancellation Form	£40
Additional information * solicitors/ insurance etc	£40

GP Letters/ Other Reports	
TWIMC Letter (Short Letter)	£25
TWIMC Letter (Long letter)	£40
Form requiring GP Signature	£25
DWP Form	Free
Travel concessions	Free
VAT exemption certificate	Free
Medical Records	
Copy of Medical Records – Full set (manual & computerised)	£50
Copy of Medical Records – Computer summary only	£10
Access to Read Only * (consent required)	£10
Immunisation Record - Printed	£5
Results - Printed	£5
Problem List - Printed	£5
Additional Medical Services	
Private Paternity Blood Testing * set prices if requested	
byChildMaintenance Services	
First Patient	£35
Subsequent Patients	£10
HPV Vaccine x 3 (19-55 years) * reciprocal agreement with Quorn Medical Centre	£385
Other * please ask at reception	